
Map Scale: 1:842972    1 cm = 8.43 km     V|H Size: 111.27 x 158.74 km Mike Guidotti - Regional VP Engineering

Clear Channel Radio

0

10

10

20

20

30

30

40

40

50

50

0 2020 4040 6060km

WMZQ Licensed 60 dBu
Service Contour

Proposed Auxiliary 60 dBu
Contour

WMZQ-FM
WMZQ-FM DISTRICT OF COLUMB

ANNE ARUNDEL

CALVERT
CHARLES

HOWARD

MONTGOMERY

PRINCE GEORGES

BALTIMORE CITY

CLARKE

CULPEPER

FAIRFAX
FAUQUIER

LOUDOUN

PRINCE WILLIAM

STAFFORD

ALEXANDRIA INDEP C

MANASSAS CITY INDE
MANASSAS PARK INDE

JEFFERSON Baltimore

Alexandria

Silver SpringBethesda

Columbia

Aspen HillRockville

Essex

Glen Burnie

Reston

Mc Lean

Burke

Bowie

Catonsville

Dale City

Chillum
Annapolis

Lochearn
Middle River

Gaithersburg

Randallstown

West Springfield

Mount Vernon

Woodbridge

Severna Park

Arbutus

Severn

Oakton

Clinton

Forestville

Camp Springs

Sterling Park

Ferndale

White Oak

Odenton

Olney

County Borders State Borders City Borders


